
PACHET ARTICOLE FERONERIE

I.D.: 72627145

Data publicarii	31.08.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 245,42 RON - 245,42 RON

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: 1 PROFIL L 40X40MM 2.5M ALB Buc 1.00 12.18 12.18 2 CAPAC WC ATLANTIC ALB 1100 Buc 2.00 25.21 50.42 3 SILICON SAN.ALB 280 Buc 1.00 20.92 20.92 4 TUB LED TUBI 18W 4000K 03548 Buc 2.00 31.01 62.02 5 SET SURUB+PIULITE PT CAPAC WC ATLANTIC 1549 Buc 1.00 2.94 2.94 6 BALAMALE CAPAC WC K99-0004 Buc 1.00 32.77 32.77 7 BALAMA UNIBLOCK CAPAC WC BOXER BAT1 Buc 1.00 3.28 3.28 8 STEA MANEVRA PT-POKR.4-KAT.CHR.C PT-4CH Buc 7.00 8.70 60.89
